Pos Dorsal

1 201
2 202
3 204
4 203
5 304
6 315
7 293
8 205
9 214
10 211
11 208
12 207
13 205
14 216
15 209
16 213
17 212
18 215
19 210
20 206

QSetyvia.
A

COMUNIDAD DE

Calatayud
Apellidos Nombre
CISNEROS PALOMAR JESUS DIMAS
LATORRE GIL SERGIO
RAGA SENOR ANDRES
PENARANDA ANDRES JUAN JOSE
BURDETE JAVIER
NAVARRO AGUDO VICTOR
JIMENO MIGUEL
SOLANAS ANDRES FRANCISCO
SIMON LAZARO JuLio
MONGE ALEJANDRE CARMELO
VICENTE DE VERA FORCEN JOAQUIN
REYES RAMIREZ ANGEL LUI
SOLANAS ANDRES FRANCISCO
VICENTE DE VERA LOSCOS  LUIS
ALONSO SANCHEZ DANIEL
MARCO CANTOS ISMAEL
IBANEZ DE DIEGO DAVID
VICENTE DE VERA ASENSIO FRANCISCO
VICENTE DE VERA FORCEN JOSE MANUEL
LAFUENTE UTRILLA PASCUAL

SABINAN — PARACUELOS DE LA RIBERA

Club

Fertinor Calatayud
La Almunia

Simply Scorpio 71
Simply Scorpio 71
Independiente
Atletismo Calatayud
Independiente

AD Jalon

Fertinor Calatayud
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

AD Jalon
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Fertinor Calatayud
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Pagina 1

Categoria

ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO

el

de atle..

| 4

is
)
(Y

ertinor

Tiempo M/Km Dif.

19:42
19:50
19:57
20:33
20:57
21:22
21:30
22:59
23:39
24:10
24:18
24:40
24:52
25:20
25:25
26:34
27:04
28:09
28:22
36:15

03:17
03:18
03:19
03:26
03:30
03:34
03:35
03:50
03:57
04:02
04:03
04:07
04:09
04:13
04:14
04:26
04:31
04:42
04:44
06:02

00:00
00:08
00:15
00:51
01:15
01:40
01:48
03:17
03:57
04:28
04:36
04:58
05:10
05:38
05:43
06:52
07:22
08:27
08:40
16:33



